City of Perth

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

Recommended Approval to DWA 10/09/2021

DA-2021/5184

DA-2021/5190

DA-2021/5208

DA-2021/5215

DA-2021/5229

DA-2021/5231

DA-2021/5234

Mixed-use commercial and residential development at the former
Chemistry Centre site

Change of use of the ground floor tenancy from restaurant (dining) to
office and cafe (Dining) including alterations and additions.

Installation of four new CCTV cameras to the Perth Town Hall

Retrospective approval for the display of real estate signs and a temporary
sales office ('Business Services')

Change of use from Retail General to Dining including fit-out and signage
for 'Donut Worry'

Proposed alterations to existing signage for Mr Bun
Retrospective approval for the installation of signage for 'Focusnet

Technology'
7

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

110 Plain Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"WESTERN AUST CLUB"
101 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"TOWN HALL"

601-609 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

187 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"BRITTANIA"

245-265 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
142-150 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

28 Brown Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page1lof1

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Development Applications Approved 08/09/2021 - 14/09/2021

08/09/2021

10/09/2021

09/09/2021

10/09/2021

08/09/2021

10/09/2021

Last run on 15/09/2021 7:25:04 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



