

Development Applications Approved 08/09/2021 - 14/09/2021

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2021/5184	Mixed-use commercial and residential development at the former	110 Plain Street	Recommended Approval to DWA	10/09/2021
	Chemistry Centre site	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2021/5190	Change of use of the ground floor tenancy from restaurant (dining) to	"WESTERN AUST CLUB"	Approved	08/09/2021
	office and cafe (Dining) including alterations and additions.	101 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5208	Installation of four new CCTV cameras to the Perth Town Hall	"TOWN HALL"	Approved	10/09/2021
		601-609 Hay Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5215	Retrospective approval for the display of real estate signs and a temporary	187 Adelaide Terrace	Approved	09/09/2021
	sales office ('Business Services')	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2021/5229	Change of use from Retail General to Dining including fit-out and signage	"BRITTANIA"	Approved	10/09/2021
	for 'Donut Worry'	245-265 William Street		
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2021/5231	Proposed alterations to existing signage for Mr Bun	142-150 Murray Street	Approved	08/09/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5234	Retrospective approval for the installation of signage for 'Focusnet	28 Brown Street	Approved	10/09/2021
	Technology'	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
	7			